Jul 01 2024 (01:21) India Rail Info 1

Narasapur - SMVT Bengaluru Special Fare Special/07153 - Exp - SCR
NS/Narasapur to BZA/Vijayawada Junction
3h 20m - 139 km - 7 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 NS Narasapur 15:50 2 |1 0 60 |2 SCR
2 PKO |Palakollu 15:59 16:00 m |2 |1 9 66 |2 |SCR
3 |VWM [|Viravasaram 16:09 16:10 Tm (1 |1 19 |35 |14 |SCR
4 |BVRM |Bhimavaram junction 16:28 16:30 2m (2,3 |1 30 (15 |11 |[SCR
5 BVRT |Bhimavaram Town 16:38 16:40 2m |1 1 32 71 |11 |SCR
6 |AKVD |Akividu 16:55 16:57 2m |1 |1 49 |56 |6 |SCR
7 KKLR |Kaikaluru 17:15 17:17 2m (2 |1 66 |56 |7 |SCR
8 GDV |Gudivada Junction 17:48 17:50 2m (1,3 |1 95 33 [10 |[SCR
9 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 19:10 19:20 10m |1 |1 139 [59 |19 |SCR
10 |TEL Tenali Junction 19:49 19:50 m |0 |1 170 |67 |11 |SCR
11 |BPP  |Bapatla 20:28 20:30 2m (0 |1 213 |50 (10 |SCR
12 |CLX Chirala 20:48 20:50 2m |0 |1 228 |69 |[8 |SCR
13 |OGL |[Ongole 21:33 21:35 2m |0 |1 277 |82 |8 SCR
14 |KVZ Kavali 22:23 22:25 2m |0 |1 343 |41 |21 |SCR
15 [NLR |Nellore 23:40 23:42 2m |0 |1 394 (34 (18 [SCR
16 |GDR |Gudur Junction 00:50 00:52 2m 2 1432 |39 |19 |SCR
17 |RU Renigunta Junction 03:00 03:05 5m 2 516 |20 [115 |SCR
18 |KPD |Katpadijunction 04:55 05:00 5m |0 |2 640 |60 |215 |SR

19 (1) Jolarpettai Junction 06:25 06:30 5m |0 |2 725 |66 |400 [SR

20 |KPN  |Kuppam 07:07 07:08 m 2 766 |64 682 |SWR
21 |BWT |Bangarapet Junction 07:40 07:42 2m (0 |2 800 |60 (810 |SWR
22 |KIM Krishnarajopuram 08:38 08:40 2m |0 |2 856 |5 904 |SWR
23 |SMVB |SMVT Bengaluru 09:30 0 |12 |861 |- 910 [SWR

Jul 01 2024 (01:21) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



